
Mini-ŻAK 
KLUB TURNIEJE PUNKTY z 4 naj 
Lechia Gdańsk 4 69 
Ogniwo Sopot 4 60 
Budowlani Lublin 4 36 
KS. Budowlani Łódź 4 33 
Skra Warszawa 4 33 
MKS Pogoń Siedlce 4 29 
RC Częstochowa 4 26 
Arka Rumia  4 24 
Orkan Sochaczew 4 23 
Posnania Poznań 2 22 
MKR Siedlce 4 20 
Arka Gdynia 4 17 
Rugby Białystok 3 16 
Miedziowi Lubin 2 16 
Sparta Jarocin 2 16 
NHRK Kraków 4 15 
Juvenia Kraków 4 15 
AZS AWF  4 12 
Ruda Śląska 4 9 
SRC Skierniewice 2 4 
Rugby Team Olsztyn 1 4 
SP Mieszków 1 4 
Frogs Warszawa 1 3 
SP 4 Jarocin 1 3 
RC Havirov 1 3 
SP SP Sławoszew 1 2 
ADE Jarocin 1 1 
RK Rzeszów 1 1 
LZS Piekiełko Przy-
kwa 

1 1 

 
 
 
 
 



Żak 
KLUB TURNIEJE PUNKTY z 4 naj 
Arka Rumia 4 38 
Lechia Gdańsk 4 37 
KS Budowlani Lublin 4 29 
KS. Budowlani Łódź 4 27 
NHRK Kraków 4 25 
Juvenia Kraków 4 24 
Ogniwo Sopot 4 24 
Orkan Sochaczew 4 23 
Skra Warszawa 4 20 
MKS Pogoń Siedlce 4 17 exequo 
AZS AWF 4 17 exequo 
MKR Siedlce 4 15 

Posnania Poznań 2 11 
Arka Gdynia 4 8 
RC Częstochowa  3 7 
Budowlani Łódź SA 2 7 
Rugby Białystok 3 6 
SRC Skierniewice 2 6 
Ruda Śląska 4 5 
Sparta Jarocin  3 5 
Grom Wolsztyn 1 3 
LZS Piekiełko Przy-
kwa 

1 2 

Husaria Kalisz 1 2 
RK Rzeszów 1 1 
Miedziowi Lubin 1 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Młodzik 
KLUB TURNIEJE PUNKTY z 4 naj 
Lechia Gdańsk 4 129 
Orkan Sochaczew 4 78 
Ogniwo Sopot 4 71 
KS. Budowlani Łódź 4 67 
K.S Budowlani Lublin 4 61 
Arka Gdynia 4 44 
Arka Rumia 4 44 
Juvenia Kraków 4 38 
MKS Pogoń Siedlce  4 26 
RC Częstochowa 2 19 
Sparta Jarocin 2 19 
MKR Siedlce 3 18 
Ruda Śląska 4 12 
AZS AWF 3 8 
Budowlani Łódź SA 2 8 
Posnania Poznań 2 6 
Rugby Team Olsztyn 2 6 
NHRK Kraków 1 4 
Hegemon Mysłowice 1 4 
Budowlani Łódź SA 1 4 
RK Rzeszów 1 1 
Miedziowi Lubin 1 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


